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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 15 Men, 400m Medley Open
02/11/2018 Results Final
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ALKAN, Samet 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 4:16.58 773
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:31.87 33.71 250m: 2:41.47 36.61 350m: 3:47.90 29.74

100m: 58.16 31.05 200m: 2:04.86 32.99 300m: 3:18.16 36.69 400m: 4:16.58 28.68

2. CHOUCHAR, Ramzy 97 Algeria 4:18.18 758
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:31.89 33.76 250m: 2:40.48 35.62 350m: 3:48.46 31.11

100m: 58.13 31.19 200m: 2:04.86 32.97 300m: 3:17.35 36.87 400m: 4:18.18 29.72

3. SIMON, Andrei 97 Universitatea Cluj 4:35.96 621
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:37.79 35.92 250m: 2:52.92 39.63 350m: 4:05.78 32.43

100m: 1:01.87 33.90 200m: 2:13.29 35.50 300m: 3:33.35 40.43 400m: 4:35.96 30.18

4. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 4:36.18 620
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:39.78 37.06 250m: 2:53.33 37.81 350m: 4:05.46 33.28

100m: 1:02.72 33.96 200m: 2:15.52 35.74 300m: 3:32.18 38.85 400m: 4:36.18 30.72

5. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 4:41.70 584
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:39.27 35.74 250m: 2:55.47 41.73 350m: 4:09.55 32.91

100m: 1:03.53 34.62 200m: 2:13.74 34.47 300m: 3:36.64 41.17 400m: 4:41.70 32.15

6. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:43.33 574
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:40.01 37.20 250m: 2:57.48 41.52 350m: 4:12.03 33.25

100m: 1:02.81 33.49 200m: 2:15.96 35.95 300m: 3:38.78 41.30 400m: 4:43.33 31.30

7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 4:48.38 544
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:43.93 39.49 250m: 3:03.62 41.48 350m: 4:17.60 32.66

100m: 1:04.44 34.33 200m: 2:22.14 38.21 300m: 3:44.94 41.32 400m: 4:48.38 30.78

8. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 4:52.65 521
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:42.45 37.72 250m: 3:03.06 43.36 350m: 4:20.14 34.01

100m: 1:04.73 34.55 200m: 2:19.70 37.25 300m: 3:46.13 43.07 400m: 4:52.65 32.51


